
JR. MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Jr. Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 275.0 250.0 0

2 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 285.4 250.0 0

3 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 241.3 230.0 0

4 Mason Matlock Gardner Edgerton High School 223.1 225.0 0

5 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 240.0 225.0 0

6 Hayden Heller Mill Valley 237.0 205.0 0

7 Justin Leech Chanute High School 227.0 200.0 0

8 Kale  Baker Turner High School 260.6 200.0 0

9 John Short LV Pioneers 284.8 200.0 0

10 John Golba Tonganoxie 228.0 195.0 0

11 JJ Riley Concordia High School 234.9 195.0 0

12 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 225.0 185.0 0

13 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 282.0 185.0 0

14 Alex Strother Santa Fe Trail High School 228.0 180.0 0

15 Gage Wimberly Centralia High School 240.0 180.0 0

16 Gavin Splichal Tonganoxie 235.0 160.0 0

17 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 160.0 0

18 Hudson Razak Bonner Springs High School 256.0 150.0 0

19 Corbyn Truitt Tonganoxie 239.0 135.0 0

20 Jacob Robinson Bonner Springs High School 260.0 135.0 0

21 Aidan Langton Turner High School 265.4 90.0 0

22 Jorge Lara Turner High School 240.0 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mason Matlock Gardner Edgerton High School 223.1 425.0 0

2 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 241.3 425.0 0

3 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 275.0 365.0 0

4 JJ Riley Concordia High School 234.9 345.0 0

5 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 240.0 340.0 0

6 Hayden Heller Mill Valley 237.0 325.0 0

7 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 285.4 320.0 0

8 Kale  Baker Turner High School 260.6 285.0 0

9 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 275.0 0

10 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 282.0 275.0 0

11 John Golba Tonganoxie 228.0 270.0 0

12 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 225.0 250.0 0

13 Alex Strother Santa Fe Trail High School 228.0 250.0 0

14 Hudson Razak Bonner Springs High School 256.0 250.0 0

15 Gavin Splichal Tonganoxie 235.0 245.0 0

16 John Short LV Pioneers 284.8 225.0 0

17 Jacob Robinson Bonner Springs High School 260.0 200.0 0

18 Gage Wimberly Centralia High School 240.0 185.0 0

19 Corbyn Truitt Tonganoxie 239.0 180.0 0

20 Aidan Langton Turner High School 265.4 145.0 0

21 Justin Leech Chanute High School 227.0 0 0

22 Jorge Lara Turner High School 240.0 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 JJ Riley Concordia High School 234.9 225.0 0

2 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 241.3 225.0 0

3 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 275.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Hayden Heller Mill Valley 237.0 200.0 0

5 Mason Matlock Gardner Edgerton High School 223.1 195.0 0

6 Justin Leech Chanute High School 227.0 185.0 0

7 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 240.0 185.0 0

8 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 285.4 180.0 0

9 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 225.0 175.0 0

10 Alex Strother Santa Fe Trail High School 228.0 160.0 0

11 Hudson Razak Bonner Springs High School 256.0 160.0 0

12 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 282.0 155.0 0

13 Gavin Splichal Tonganoxie 235.0 150.0 0

14 John Short LV Pioneers 284.8 150.0 0

15 Gage Wimberly Centralia High School 240.0 145.0 0

16 Kale  Baker Turner High School 260.6 145.0 0

17 John Golba Tonganoxie 228.0 135.0 0

18 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 135.0 0

19 Jacob Robinson Bonner Springs High School 260.0 135.0 0

20 Corbyn Truitt Tonganoxie 239.0 115.0 0

21 Aidan Langton Turner High School 265.4 100.0 0

22 Jorge Lara Turner High School 240.0 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 241.3 880.0 10

2 Mason Matlock Gardner Edgerton High School 223.1 845.0 8

3 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 275.0 820.0 6

4 JJ Riley Concordia High School 234.9 765.0 4

5 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 240.0 750.0 2

6 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 285.4 750.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Hayden Heller Mill Valley 237.0 730.0 0

8 Kale  Baker Turner High School 260.6 630.0 0

9 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 282.0 615.0 0

10 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 225.0 610.0 0

11 John Golba Tonganoxie 228.0 600.0 0

12 Alex Strother Santa Fe Trail High School 228.0 590.0 0

13 John Short LV Pioneers 284.8 575.0 0

14 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 570.0 0

15 Hudson Razak Bonner Springs High School 256.0 560.0 0

16 Gavin Splichal Tonganoxie 235.0 555.0 0

17 Gage Wimberly Centralia High School 240.0 510.0 0

18 Jacob Robinson Bonner Springs High School 260.0 470.0 0

19 Corbyn Truitt Tonganoxie 239.0 430.0 0

20 Justin Leech Chanute High School 227.0 385.0 0

21 Aidan Langton Turner High School 265.4 335.0 0

22 Jorge Lara Turner High School 240.0 0 0


